
 
 

 

Event No. 1  
Pace – 3 & 4 Yr. Old Colts, Stallions & Geldings NW 3 Ext. PM 
Races or $40,000 Lifetime as of & including January 1, 2014 
(Nomination & $300 Nomination Fee Due February 15, 2014) 

Saturday, March 22, 2014        1st Leg                               $15,000G   
Saturday, March 29, 2014        2nd Leg                              $15,000G  
Saturday, April 5, 2014            3rd Leg                               $15,000G 
Saturday, April 12, 2014          4th Leg                               $15,000G    
Saturday, April 19, 2014           FINAL                                $30,000G 

 

Event No. 2  
Trot – 3 & 4 Yr. Old Colts, Stallions & Geldings NW 3 Ext. PM 
Races or $40,000 Lifetime as of & including January 1, 2014 
(Nomination & $300 Nomination Fee Due February 15, 2014) 

Sunday, March 23, 2014          1st Leg                               $15,000G   
Sunday, March 30, 2014          2nd Leg                              $15,000G 
Sunday, April 6, 2014              3rd Leg                               $15,000G 
Sunday, April 13, 2014            4th Leg                               $15,000G     
Tuesday, April 22, 2014          FINAL                                $30,000G 

Event No. 3  
Pace – 3 & 4 Yr. Old Fillies & Mares NW 3 Ext. PM Races or 
$40,000 Lifetime as of & including January 1, 2014                     
(Nomination & $300 Nomination Fee Due February 15, 2014) 

Tuesday, March 25, 2014         1st Leg                               $15,000G   
Tuesday, April 1, 2014             2nd Leg                              $15,000G 
Tuesday, April 8, 2014            3rd Leg                               $15,000G 
Tuesday, April 15, 2014           4th Leg                               $15,000G     
Tuesday, April 22, 2014            FINAL                                $30,000G 

Event No. 4  
Trot – 3 & 4 Yr. Old Fillies & Mares NW 3 Ext. PM Races or 
$40,000 Lifetime as of & including January 1, 2014                     
(Nomination & $300 Nomination Fee Due February 15, 2014) 

Wednesday, March 26, 2014    1st Leg                               $15,000G   
Wednesday, April 2, 2014        2nd Leg                              $15,000G 
Wednesday, April 9, 2014        3rd Leg                               $15,000G 
Wednesday, April 16, 2014      4th Leg                               $15,000G     
Wednesday, April 23, 2014       FINAL                                $30,000G 

 

 

For Complete Rules go to: www.mohegansunpocono.com 

 
L.C. 

Event No. 
 

Name of Horse 
 

Age-Sex 
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NAME……………………………………………………………………………TELEPHONE………………………………... 

 
 

ADDRESS………………………………………………………………………………………….……………………………… 

 
 

CITY/STATE/ZIP……………………………………………………………………………………...…………………………. 

 

 

NAME OF TRAINER……………………………………………………..AMOUNT ENCLOSED…………………………... 
 

Make Checks Payable To “Downs Racing LP” in U.S. Funds & Mail To This EXACT Address:  
Racing Secretary 

 Mohegan Sun at Pocono Downs 
 1280 Route 315 

 Wilkes Barre, PA 18702 
 

The Bobby Weiss 
Late Closing Series 

 

Nominations Close February 15, 2014 
Nomination Fee: $300 (U.S. Funds) 

Home of the Best 5/8 Racing Surface Anywhere! 
 


